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90027
90028
90032
90039
90041
90042
90046
90065
90068
91001
91006
91007
91008
91010
91011
91016
91020
91023
91024
91030
91040
91042
91046
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91103
91104
91105
91106
91107
91108
91125
91126
91201
91202
91203
91204
91205
91206
91207
91208
91210
91214
91311
91321
91326
91331
91342

Los Feliz/Silverlake/Thai Town (City of LA)
Hollywood (City of LA)
El Sereno/Cal State University LA/Monterey Hills (City of LA)
Atwater Village/Silverlake/Echo Park (City of LA)
Eagle Rock (City of LA)
Highland Park/Eagle Rock (City of LA)
City of West Hollywood, Hollywood/Hollywood Hills/Fairfax/Melrose (City of LA)
Glassell Park/Mt. Washington/Cypress Park (City of LA)
Hollywood Hills/Los Feliz (City of LA)
Altadena
City of Arcadia, Unincorporated Arcadia
City of Arcadia, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel
City of Bradbury, Unincorporated Bradbury, City of Duarte
City of Duarte, Unincorporated Duarte, City of Azusa, City of Irwindale
City of La Canada-Flintridge, City of Pasadena
City of Monrovia, Unincorporated Monrovia
La Crescenta-Montrose, City of Glendale
Mount Wilson (Angeles National Forest)
City of Sierra Madre
City of South Pasadena
Shadow Hills/Sunland/Hansen Dam (City of LA)
Tujunga (City of LA), Angeles National Forest
City of Glendale (Verdugo City)
City of Pasadena
City of Pasadena
City of Pasadena, Altadena
City of Pasadena
City of Pasadena
City of Pasadena, Unincorporated East Pasadena, San Pasqual, Kinneloa Mesa
City of San Marino
California Institute of Technology (City of Pasadena)
California Institute of Technology (City of Pasadena)
City of Glendale
City of Glendale
City of Glendale
City of Glendale
City of Glendale, Glassell Park (City of LA)
City of Glendale
City of Glendale
City of Glendale
Glendale Galleria (City of Glendale)
La Crescenta-Montrose, City of Glendale
Chatsworth (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain
City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Newhall, Placerita Canyon, Angeles National Forest
Porter Ranch (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain
Arleta/Pacoima (City of LA)
Lake View Terrace/Sylmar (City of LA), Kagel Canyon, Lopez Canyon
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91350
91351
91352
91354
91355
91381
91382
91384
91387
91390
91501
91502
91504
91505
91506
91521
91522
91523
91601
91602
91604
91605
91606
91607
91608
91702
91706
91711
91722
91724
91731
91740
91741
91750
91759
91767
91768
91770
91773
91775
91776
91780
91801
92397
93243
93510
93523
93532
93534
93535
93536
93543

City of Santa Clarita
City of Santa Clarita
Sun Valley (City of LA)
City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley
City of Santa Clarita, Stevenson Ranch, Val Verde
Stevenson Ranch
Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley, Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain
Castaic, Val Verde
City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley, Agua Dulce, Angeles National Forest
Acton, Agua Dulce, City of Santa Clarita, Boquet Canyon, San Francisquito Canyon,
City of Burbank
City of Burbank
City of Burbank, Sun Valley (City of LA)
City of Burbank
City of Burbank
City of Burbank (Disney Studios)
City of Burbank (Warner Brothers Studios)
City of Burbank
North Hollywood/Toluca Terrace/Toluca Woods/Valley Village (City of LA)
North Hollywood/Toluca Lake/Studio City (City of LA)
Studio City/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
North Hollywood (City of LA)
North Hollywood (City of LA)
North Hollywood/Valley Village/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)
Universal City
City of Azusa, Unincorporated Azusa, Angeles National Forest
City of Baldwin Park, City of Irwindale
City of Claremont, Unincorporated Claremont, Padua Hills, Unincorporated La Verne
City of Covina, Unincorporated Covina, Charter Oak
City of Covina, Unincorporated Covina, Charter Oak
City of El Monte
City of Glendora, Unincorporated Glendora
City of Glendora, City of San Dimas, Angeles National Forest
City of La Verne, Unincorporated La Verne, Angeles National Forest
Unincorporated Mt. Baldy, Angeles National Forest
City of Pomona
City of Pomona, Unincorporated Pomona (Cal Poly Pomona)
City of Rosemead, South San Gabriel
City of San Dimas, Unincorporated San Dimas
City of San Gabriel, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel, City of Temple City
City of San Gabriel, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel
City of Temple City, Unincorporated Arcadia
City of Alhambra
Wrightwood
Unincorporated West Antelope Valley, Gorman
Acton
South Edwards/Edwards AFB
Lake Hughes, Elizabeth Lake
City of Lancaster, Unincorporated North Lancaster
City of Lancaster, Hi Vista, Roosevelt, Lake Los Angeles, Unincorporated North Lancaster
City of Lancaster, Quartz Hill, Del Sur, West Antelope Valley
Littlerock, Sun Village, Juniper Hills
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93544
93550
93551
93552
93553
93563
93591 

Llano, Pearblossom
City of Palmdale, Unincorporated Palmdale, South Antelope Valley, Angeles National Forest
City of Palmdale, Leona Valley, Desert View Highlands, White Fence Farms, Anaverde
City of Palmdale, Unincorporated Palmdale, South Antelope Valley, Angeles National Forest
Pearblossom, Longview, Juniper Hills, Angeles National Forest
Valyermo, Llano, Angeles National Forest
Lake Los Angeles, Unincorporated Palmdale, Sun Village, Hi Vista, City of Palmdale
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* Zip code boundaries are established by the U.S. Postal Service for the purpose of delivering mail and do not necessarily follow established municipal, 
community, and other district boundaries. Thus, zip codes may include parts of multiple communities and/or districts. While the table above may reflect 
that a zip code includes SD5, please note it is possible that only a very small portion of that zip code is within SD5.


