

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT ZIP CODE LISTING*

SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT *

		SU	PERVIS	DRIAL	DISTRIC	.T *
ZIP CODE	AREA NAME * (See Note Below)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
90027	Los Feliz/Silverlake/Thai Town (City of LA)	X		Х		X
90028	Hollywood (City of LA)			Х		X
90032	El Sereno/Cal State University LA/Monterey Hills (City of LA)	Х				X
90039	Atwater Village/Silverlake/Echo Park (City of LA)	X				X
90041	Eagle Rock (City of LA)	X				X
90042	Highland Park/Eagle Rock (City of LA)	Х				X
90046	City of West Hollywood, Hollywood/Hollywood Hills/Fairfax/Melrose (City of LA)			Х		X
90065	Glassell Park/Mt. Washington/Cypress Park (City of LA)	Х				X
90068	Hollywood Hills/Los Feliz (City of LA)			Х		X
91001	Altadena					X
91006	City of Arcadia, Unincorporated Arcadia	Х				X
91007	City of Arcadia, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel					X
91008	City of Bradbury, Unincorporated Bradbury, City of Duarte					X
91010	City of Duarte, Unincorporated Duarte, City of Azusa, City of Irwindale	Х				X
91011	City of La Canada-Flintridge, City of Pasadena					X
91016	City of Monrovia, Unincorporated Monrovia	Х				X
91020	La Crescenta-Montrose, City of Glendale					X
91023	Mount Wilson (Angeles National Forest)					X
91024	City of Sierra Madre					X
91030	City of South Pasadena	Х				X
91040	Shadow Hills/Sunland/Hansen Dam (City of LA)			Х		Х
91042	Tujunga (City of LA), Angeles National Forest					Х
91046	City of Glendale (Verdugo City)					X
91101	City of Pasadena					X
91103	City of Pasadena					X
91104	City of Pasadena, Altadena					X
91105	City of Pasadena	Х				X
91106	City of Pasadena					Х
91107	City of Pasadena, Unincorporated East Pasadena, San Pasqual, Kinneloa Mesa					Х
91108	City of San Marino					Х
91125	California Institute of Technology (City of Pasadena)					Х
91126	California Institute of Technology (City of Pasadena)					Х
91201	City of Glendale					Х
91202	City of Glendale					Х
91203	City of Glendale					Х
91204	City of Glendale	Х				X
91205	City of Glendale, Glassell Park (City of LA)	Х				Х
91206	City of Glendale	Х				Х
91207	City of Glendale					Х
91208	City of Glendale					Х
91210	Glendale Galleria (City of Glendale)					Х
91214	La Crescenta-Montrose, City of Glendale					Х
91311	Chatsworth (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain			Х		Х
91321	City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Newhall, Placerita Canyon, Angeles National Forest					X
91326	Porter Ranch (City of LA), Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain			Х		X
91331	Arleta/Pacoima (City of LA)			Х		X
91342	Lake View Terrace/Sylmar (City of LA), Kagel Canyon, Lopez Canyon			Х		X

SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT *

ZIP CODE	AREA NAME * (See Note Below)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
91350	City of Santa Clarita					Х
91351	City of Santa Clarita					X
91352	Sun Valley (City of LA)			Х		X
91354	City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley					X
91355	City of Santa Clarita, Stevenson Ranch, Val Verde					X
91381	Stevenson Ranch					X
91382	Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley, Twin Lakes, Oat Mountain					X
91384	Castaic, Val Verde					X
91387	City of Santa Clarita, Unincorporated Santa Clarita Valley, Agua Dulce, Angeles National Forest					X
91390	Acton, Agua Dulce, City of Santa Clarita, Boquet Canyon, San Francisquito Canyon,					X
91501	City of Burbank					Х
91502	City of Burbank					X
91504	City of Burbank, Sun Valley (City of LA)					X
91505	City of Burbank			Х		X
91506	City of Burbank					X
91521	City of Burbank (Disney Studios)					X
91522	City of Burbank (Warner Brothers Studios)					X
91523	City of Burbank					X
91601	North Hollywood/Toluca Terrace/Toluca Woods/Valley Village (City of LA)					X
91602	North Hollywood/Toluca Lake/Studio City (City of LA)					X
91604	Studio City/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			Х		X
91605	North Hollywood (City of LA)			Х		X
91606	North Hollywood (City of LA)			Х		X
91607	North Hollywood/Valley Village/Sherman Oaks (City of LA)			Х		Х
91608	Universal City					X
91702	City of Azusa, Unincorporated Azusa, Angeles National Forest	Х				X
91706	City of Baldwin Park, City of Irwindale	Х				X
91711	City of Claremont, Unincorporated Claremont, Padua Hills, Unincorporated La Verne	Х				X
91722	City of Covina, Unincorporated Covina, Charter Oak	Х				X
91724	City of Covina, Unincorporated Covina, Charter Oak	Х				X
91731	City of El Monte	Х				X
91740	City of Glendora, Unincorporated Glendora	Х				X
91741	City of Glendora, City of San Dimas, Angeles National Forest					X
91750	City of La Verne, Unincorporated La Verne, Angeles National Forest	Х				X
91759	Unincorporated Mt. Baldy, Angeles National Forest					X
91767	City of Pomona	Х				X
91768	City of Pomona, Unincorporated Pomona (Cal Poly Pomona)	Х				X
91770	City of Rosemead, South San Gabriel	Х				X
91773	City of San Dimas, Unincorporated San Dimas	Х				X
91775	City of San Gabriel, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel, City of Temple City	Х				X
91776	City of San Gabriel, Unincorporated NE San Gabriel	Х				X
91780	City of Temple City, Unincorporated Arcadia	X				X
91801	City of Alhambra	Х				X
92397	Wrightwood					X
93243	Unincorporated West Antelope Valley, Gorman					X
93510	Acton					X
93523	South Edwards/Edwards AFB					X
93532	Lake Hughes, Elizabeth Lake					X
93534	City of Lancaster, Unincorporated North Lancaster					X
93535	City of Lancaster, Hi Vista, Roosevelt, Lake Los Angeles, Unincorporated North Lancaster					X
93536	City of Lancaster, Quartz Hill, Del Sur, West Antelope Valley					X
93543	Littlerock, Sun Village, Juniper Hills					X

SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT *

ZIP CODE	AREA NAME * (See Note Below)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
93544	Llano, Pearblossom					X
93550	City of Palmdale, Unincorporated Palmdale, South Antelope Valley, Angeles National Forest					X
93551	City of Palmdale, Leona Valley, Desert View Highlands, White Fence Farms, Anaverde					X
93552	City of Palmdale, Unincorporated Palmdale, South Antelope Valley, Angeles National Forest					X
93553	Pearblossom, Longview, Juniper Hills, Angeles National Forest					X
93563	Valyermo, Llano, Angeles National Forest					X
93591	Lake Los Angeles, Unincorporated Palmdale, Sun Village, Hi Vista, City of Palmdale					X

^{*} Zip code boundaries are established by the U.S. Postal Service for the purpose of delivering mail and do not necessarily follow established municipal, community, and other district boundaries. Thus, zip codes may include parts of multiple communities and/or districts. While the table above may reflect that a zip code includes SD5, please note it is possible that only a very small portion of that zip code is within SD5.